
ST RUC T U R E D  C A B L I NG

Fiber Patch Cord ST /SC Duplex Multimode
Part Number: F-0506-XM 
X=Length in Meters or Feet

Dimensions
Diameter Over Jacket   	 2.8 mm | 0.110 in		

General Specification
Interface, Connector A   	 ST		
Interface, Connector B   	 SC		
Construction Type   	 Duplex Patch Cord		
Jacket Color	 Orange	

Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space   	 Riser		
Operating Temperature   	 -20 °C to +70 °C ( -4 °F to + 158 °F)	
Storage Temperature	 -40 °C to +80 °C ( -40°F to +176 °F)	

Electrical Specifications
Insertion Loss	 0.45dB		

Material
Zipcord Cable	 62.5/125um Multimode	
Cable Jacket Material	 PVC		


